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0 00 0 00 0 00 11.20 02+080 
7 03 7.03 222.72 11.07 02+100 

13.95 6.92 220.39 10.97 02+120 
20.72 6.77 215.52 10.58 02+140 
27.30 6.58 209.65 10.38 02+160 
33.89 6.59 209.78 10.60 02+180 
40.57 6.68 212.78 10.68 02+200 
47.29 6.72 213.99 10.72 02+220 
54 05 6.77 215.60 10.84 02+240 
60.81 6.76 215.32 10.69 02+260 
67.59 6.77 215.70 10.88 02+280 
74.38 6.80 216.50 10.77 02+300 
81.15 6.77 215.66 10.80 02+320 
87.87 6.71 213.85 10.59 02+340 
94.56 6.69 213.17 10.73 02+360 

101.17 6.61 210.54 10.33 02+380 
107 .66 6.49 206. 75 10.35 02+400 
114.43 6.76 215.46 11.20 02+420 
121.25 6.82 217.32 10.54 02+440 
127.96 6.71 213.76 10.84 02+460 
134.98 7 02 223.76 11.54 02+480 
142.55 7.57 24103 12.57 02+500 
150.43 7.88 250.87 12.52 02+520 
158.08 7 .65 243.69 11.85 02+540 
165.28 7.21 229.55 11.11 02+560 
172.09 6.80 216.66 10.56 02+580 
178.76 6.67 212.56 10.70 02+600 
185.57 ,,.81 217.02 11.01 02+620 
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1 ti.t 7 218.72 10.87 02+640 

199.36 6.92 220.38 11.17 02+660 
206.35 6.99 222. 70 11.10 02+680 
213.37 7.02 223.75 11.28 02+700 
220.55 7.17 228.53 11.58 02+ 720 
227.81 7.26 231.36 11.56 02+740 
235.08 7.27 231.53 11.59 02+760 
242.39 7.31 232.80 11.69 02+780 
249.65 7.26 231.18 11.43 02+800 
256.86 7.21 229.68 11.54 02+820 
264.18 7.32 233.31 11.79 02+840 

271.61 7.43 236.67 11.87 02+860 
279.15 7.54 240.13 12.14 02+880 
286.78 7.62 242.80 12.14 02+900 
294.35 7.58 241.34 11.99 02+920 
301.80 7.44 237.07 11.71 02+940 
309.15 7.36 234.29 11.72 02+960 
316.50 7.35 234.05 11.69 02+980 
323.91 7.41 235.95 11.91 03+000 
331.36 7.46 237.53 11.85 03+020 
338.76 7.40 235.73 11.73 03+040 
345.94 7.18 228.62 11.14 03+060 
352.98 7.04 224.25 11.29 03+080 
360.23 7.25 230.99 11.81 03+100 
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13,853 116.87 11.71 

13,970 117.21 11.73 

14,088 117.31 11.73 

14,205 117.07 11.68 

14,320 115.72 11.46 

14,434 113.76 11.29 

14,546 112.31 11.17 

14,658 112.05 11.24 

14,770 111.69 11.10 

14,882 111.39 11.18 

14,994 112.14 11.25 

15,106 112.76 11.30 

15,219 112.54 11.21 

15,331 112.02 11.20 

15,443 111.82 11.17 

15,554 111.30 11.09 

15,665 110.63 11.03 

15,775 110.21 11.01 

15,885 109.84 10.96 

15,994 109.68 10.98 

16,105 110.05 11.03 

16,215 110.58 11.08 

16,326 110.63 11.05 

16,436 110.67 11.09 

16,547 110.90 11.09 

16,658 110.91 11.09 

16,769 111.16 11.14 

16,881 111.35 11.13 

16,992 111.01 11.07 

17,102 110.64 11.06 

17,213 110.70 11.08 

17,324 110.64 11.05 

17,433 109.66 10.89 

17,542 108.62 10.84 

17,650 108.54 10.87 

17,759 108.68 10.87 

17,868 108.60 10.85 

17,977 109.20 10.99 

18,087 110.03 11.02 

18,198 111.33 11.25 

18,312 113.36 11.43 

18,427 115.26 11.63 
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03+340 

03+350 

03+360 
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03+380 
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03+550 

03+560 
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03+640
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03+700

03+710
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- 03+730
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